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Eric Simoni, Principal
Escalon High School
Desk: (209) 838-7073  ext. 7100
Email: esimoni@escalonusd.org 

ESCALON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Lance Morrow, Coordinator 
CTE and Adult Education
Desk: (209) 888-1055
Email: lmorrow@lusd.net 

LINCOLN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES | COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS DEPARTMENT

Brian Schum, Associate Principal
Mountain House High School 
Desk: (209) 836-7460 ext. 3012
Email: bschum@lammersvilleusd.net

LAMMERSVILLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Jamie Hughes, Assistant Superintendent
Desk: (209) 887-3894
Email: jhughes@lindenusd.com 

LINDEN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

MANTECA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Amanda Peters, Director
College and Career Readiness 
Desk: (209) 858-0831
Email: apeters@musd.net 

Julie Jansen, CTE Director/ Principal
Lincoln Technical Academy
Desk: (209) 331-7617
Email: jjansen@lodiusd.net 

Janee Waters, Vice Principal
Lincoln Technical Academy
Desk: (209) 331-7978
Email: jwaters@lodiusd.net 

LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

RIPON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Keith Rangel, Principal
Ripon High School
Desk: (209) 599-4287
Email: krangel@riponusd.net

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

Pam Knapp, Director 
College and Career Readiness 
K12 Strong Workforce Pathway Coordinator
Central/Mother Lode Region Consortium
Desk: (209) 468-4885
Email: paknapp@sjcoe.net

Nathan Haley, STEM Coordinator
Desk: (209) 933-7040 ext. 2074
Cell: (209) 607-4954
Email: nhaley@stocktonusd.net

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Sam Strube, Principal/Director
Adult Education and Career Technical Education
Desk: (209) 830-3384
Email: sstrube@tusd.net 

TRACY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Tony Damele, Coordinator 
Court Operated Schools and Programs
Desk: (209) 468-9068
Email: tdamele@sjcoe.net

SJCOE- COUNTY OPERATED 

SCHOOLS & PROGRAMS

Josiah Mayfield, CTE Consultant  
Email: josiah.mayfield@acusd.org
Desk: (209) 257-5152

AMADOR COUNTY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
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EDUCATIONAL SERVICES | COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS DEPARTMENT

Diane L Baeza, MPA
K14 Technical Assistance Provider 
Central Valley/Mother Lode Regional Consortium
Cell: (661) 369-9316
Email: diane.baeza@tcoe.org

TULARE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

Danell Hepworth, Division Dean
Email: dhepworth@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5151 Ext. 5230

SAN JOAQUIN DELTA COLLEGE

Sokun Somsack, SWP Director
Email: ssomsack@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5728

Heather Maloy, Program Manager 
Delta Sierra Adult Ed. Alliance
Email: hmaloy@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5151 Ext. 5012

Vivie Sinou, Dean Regional and
Distance Education
Email: vsinou@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5151 Ext. 5812

Joel Beutel, Transfer and
Articulation Officer
Email: joel.beutel@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5151 Ext. 5225

Lourdes Sanchez, 
Student Program Specialist
Email: lsanchez@deltacollege.edu
Desk: (209) 954-5866

Kevin Hesser, CTE Director/Ag Teacher
Email: khesser@calaveras.k12.ca.us
Desk: (209) 418-9044

Odile Morrison, Strong Workforce Coordinator/
Administrative Assistant
Email: omorrison@calaveras.k12.ca.us
Desk: (209) 256-6506

CALAVERAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Cindy Beck, Reginal Consultant
Career Technical Education Incentive Grant-CTEIG 
Desk: (916) 319-0470
Email: cbeck@cde.ca.gov

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

WEBSITES

SJCOE- College and Career Readiness
https://www.sjcoe.org/CollegeAndCareer/

San Joaquin Delta College
https://deltacollege.edu/

K12 SWP
https://www.cccco.edu/About-Us/Chancellors-
Office/Divisions/Workforce-and-Economic-
Development/K12-Strong-Workforce

mailto:dhepworth@deltacollege.edu
mailto:ssomsack@deltacollege.edu
mailto:hmaloy@deltacollege.edu
mailto:vsinou@deltacollege.edu
mailto:joel.beutel@deltacollege.edu
mailto:lsanchez@deltacollege.edu
mailto:khesser@calaveras.k12.ca.us
mailto:omorrison@calaveras.k12.ca.us

